ARECO SPIRIT PANEL
Sandwich panels for facade cladding
Our business activities are directed to the construction industry, with a comprehensive range
of sheet metal building components for residential and commercial properties.  We are represented in
four countries with a total of five factories, making us one of the most important players in the sheet
metal segment.
Our customers mean the world to us, and we do our utmost to base our range, product quality, and
price on customer needs. As a team, we are experienced, quick, and flexible. We have a modern and

Nordic and Baltic countries. We offer quick delivery times for all projects.
Areco Spirit Panel manufacturing began in 2009, and the elements are now used throughout Europe.
The elements are tested and CE-marked by VTT Technical Research Centre, one of the leading research
and technology organisations in Europe. Continuous quality control by VTT ensures that the elements
maintain reliability and quality.
Areco Profiles is a leading player in the sheet metal
manufacturing industry.
PRODUCT PROPERTIES
3
Areco Spirit Panel
PRODUCT BENEFITS/PROPERTIES
PRODUCT PROPERTIES
PRODUCT BENEFITS
Thickness (mm) Weight (kg/m2) Fire resistance Uc value (W/m2K) Width (mm) Max. length (mm)
ASP-T 80 80 ~17 EI30 0,47 1200 910–12,000
ASP100-S RW 100 ~20 EI120 0,38 1200 910–12,000
ASP120-S RW 120 ~22 EI120 0,31 1200 910–12,000
ASP150-S RW 150 ~25 EI120 0,26 1200 910–12,000
ASP175-S RW 175 ~28 EI120 0,22 1200 910–12,000
ASP200-S RW 200 ~31 EI120 0,20 1200 910–12,000
ASP240-S RW 240 ~35 EI240 0,16 1200 910–12,000
ASP300-S RW 300 ~41 EI240 0,13 1200 910–12,000
• Mineral wool core, A2-s1, d0
• High fire resistance EI240
• Excellent thermal and sound insulation
• Lengths: 910–12,000 mm

Qae = Q x (1- (part of load to be transferred [%])) = 1 kN/m2 x (1- (0.25+0.25)) = 0.5 kN/m2
Qve = Q x part of load to be transferred to element [%] = 1 kN/m2 x 1.25 = 1.25 kN/m2
Qae < FRd,r  OK
Qve < FRd  OK
1200 mm - 500 mm
1200 mm
intact part of the element
element's total height
Areco Spirit Panel
PERFORMANCE DECLARATION [No. 002-2020-08-19-ASP]
16 17
1. Codes for individual product types:
 Areco Spirit Panel / ASP-S/-S+/-T/-L/-E/-EX
2. Product labelling:
Labelling Nominal thickness Actual thickness Weight kg/m2 Core material Outer surface Inner surface
ASP100- S/-S+ 100 mm 100 mm 17 - 19 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP120- S/-S+ 120 mm 119 mm 18 - 21 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP150- S/-S+ 150 mm 151 mm 21 - 25 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP175- S/-S+ 175 mm 173 mm 23 - 27 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP200- S/-S+ 200 mm 202 mm 25 - 30 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP240- S/-S+ 240 mm 242 mm 29 - 35 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP300- S/-S+ 300 mm 300 mm 34 - 41 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP100-T 100 mm 100 mm 17 - 19 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP120-T 120 mm 119 mm 18 - 21 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP150-T 150 mm 151 mm 21 - 25 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP175-T 175 mm 173 mm 23 - 27 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP200-T 200 mm 202 mm 25 - 30 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP240-T 240 mm 242 mm 29 - 35 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP300-T 300 mm 300 mm 34 - 41 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5
ASP100-L 100 mm 100 mm 17 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP120-L 120 mm 119 mm 18 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP150-L 150 mm 151 mm 21 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP175-L 175 mm 173 mm 22 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP200-L 200 mm 202 mm 24 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP240-L 240 mm 242 mm 27 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP300-L 300 mm 300 mm 31 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP100-E 100 mm 100 mm 18 - 20 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP120-E 120 mm 119 mm 19 - 22 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP150-E 150 mm 151 mm 22 - 26 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP175-E 175 mm 173 mm 24 - 28 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP200-E 200 mm 202 mm 26 - 31 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP240-E 240 mm 242 mm 30 - 36 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP300-E 300 mm 300 mm 35 - 42 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP100-EX 100 mm 100 mm 21 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP120-EX 120 mm 119 mm 17 - 19 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,5/0,6
ASP150-EX 150 mm 151 mm 27 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP175-EX 175 mm 173 mm 30 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP200-EX 200 mm 202 mm 33 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP240-EX 240 mm 242 mm 38 Stone wool PE / PVDF 0,6 PE / PVDF 0,6
ASP300-EX 300 mm 300 mm 45 Stone wool PE/PVDF 0,6 PE/PVDF 0,6
VTT Expert Services has conducted testing on the facility and its internal quality control. They also monitor and assess production quality control
on a continuous basis to ensure that the products meet the requirements.
3. Intended application:
 Self-supporting sandwich element with